

ITEM NO.12

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . P A W A N D E V K O T W A L

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1520/2010

MALLU @ VINOD

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF M.P.TR.SEC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/04/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Await service of notice of alternative arrangement in respect
of appellant.

List again on 15.7.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar